
Pos 

 

Div 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Div 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Div 3 
1 

Name 

Alex  Van Katwyk 
Phil Touzeau 
Matt Osborn 
James Roe 

Jason Kon 
Nathaniel Jones 
Charlie  Tourtel 
James Marshall 
Andy Colver 
Simon Francart 

James  Shorto 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

7 

Diff 

4.876 
30.024 

4:50.046 

0.060 
9.650 

16.503 
1:02.045 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

1:34:50.881 
1:34:55.757 
1:35:20.905 
1:39:40.927 

1:38:38.689 
1:38:38.749 
1:38:48.339 
1:38:55.192 
1:39:40.734 
1:36:42.838 

1:48:20.529 

Best Tm 

13:12.477 
13:12.139 
13:11.605 
13:11.716 

13:25.492 
13:25.442 
13:23.682 
13:25.523 
13:24.997 
14:15.685 

13:30.185 

Category 

Div 1 
Div 1 
Div 1 
Div 1 

Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 

Div 3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/01/2025 21:45:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo CLub 

Rocquaine Road Race 
Rocquaine Regatta Race 

Race 

Race 

Talbot Loop 5.100 miles 

28/07/2024 06:36 


